
Times‌ ‌will‌ ‌vary‌ ‌and‌ ‌are‌ ‌subject‌ ‌to‌ ‌change.‌ ‌ 

‌ 
ANDERSON‌ ‌VALLEY‌ ‌UNIFIED‌ ‌SCHOOL‌ ‌DISTRICT‌ ‌BUS‌‌ 

SCHEDULE‌ ‌  2021‌ ‌-‌ ‌22‌ ‌ 
Navarro‌ ‌Morning‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Afternoon‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Wednesday‌ ‌ 

Pick‌ ‌Up‌ ‌Time‌ ‌  3:00‌ ‌PM‌ ‌Dismissal‌ ‌ 

1:20‌ ‌PM‌ 
Dismiss‌
al‌ ‌  ‌ 

7:03‌ ‌  Horse‌ ‌Haven‌ ‌  3:07‌ ‌  Elementary‌ ‌Departure‌ ‌  1:30‌ ‌  Elementary‌ ‌Departure‌ ‌ 
7:05‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Store‌ ‌  3:09‌ ‌  Peachland‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  1:32‌ ‌  Peachland‌ ‌ 
7:07‌ ‌  WendlingSoda‌ ‌  3:10‌ ‌  Vista‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌  1:33‌ ‌  Vista‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌ 
7:10‌ ‌  Masonite‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:12‌ ‌  Green‌ ‌House‌ ‌  1:35‌ ‌  Green‌ ‌House‌ ‌ 
7:13‌ ‌  Nav.‌ ‌Firehouse‌ ‌  3:14‌ ‌  Velma's‌ ‌Fruit‌ ‌Stand‌ ‌  1:36‌ ‌  Velma's‌ ‌Fruit‌ ‌stand‌ ‌ 
7:14‌ ‌  Salmela‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:17‌ ‌  Clows‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌  1:38‌ ‌  Clows‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌ 
7:15‌ ‌  FloodGate‌ ‌  3:18‌ ‌  Backman‌ ‌Hill‌ ‌  1:40‌ ‌  Bachman‌ ‌Hill‌ ‌ 
7:16‌ ‌  Gschwend‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:20‌ ‌  Ruddick/Balo‌ ‌  1:42‌ ‌  Ruddick/Balo‌ ‌ 
7:18‌ ‌  Handley/across‌ ‌  3:22‌ ‌  Lemons‌ ‌  1:44‌ ‌  Lemons‌ ‌ 
7:19‌ ‌  Clark‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:25‌ ‌  Tuckers‌ ‌Court‌ ‌  1:47‌ ‌  Tuckers‌ ‌Crt‌ ‌ 
7:20‌ ‌  NashMill‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:26‌ ‌  Jacks‌ ‌  1:48‌ ‌  Jacks‌ ‌ 
7:21‌ ‌  Husch‌ ‌Vineyard‌ ‌  3:28‌ ‌  Farm‌ ‌Supply‌ ‌  1:50‌ ‌  Farm‌ ‌Supply‌ ‌ 
7:22‌ ‌  Lazy‌ ‌Creek‌ ‌  3:30‌ ‌  Gowans‌ ‌  2:00‌ ‌  Gowans's‌ ‌ 
7:23‌ ‌  MonteBloyd‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌  3:31‌ ‌  Blue‌ ‌House‌ ‌  2:01‌ ‌  Blue‌ ‌House‌ ‌ 
7:24‌ ‌  Ed‌ ‌Meades‌ ‌  3:32‌ ‌  Espinoza‌ ‌  2:01‌ ‌  Espinozas‌ ‌ 
7:25‌ ‌  Espinoza's‌ ‌  3:33‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Vineyards‌ ‌  2:02‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Vineyards‌ ‌ 
7:26‌ ‌  Espinoza's‌ ‌2‌ ‌  3:34‌ ‌  Day‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌  2:03‌ ‌  Day‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌ 
7:28‌ ‌  Gowan's‌ ‌  3:36‌ ‌  Valley‌ ‌FootHills‌ ‌  2:05‌ ‌  Valley‌ ‌Foothills‌ ‌ 
7:30‌ ‌  Farm‌ ‌Supply‌ ‌  3:37‌ ‌  Lazy‌ ‌Creek‌ ‌  2:07‌ ‌  Lazy‌ ‌Creek‌ ‌ 
7:33‌ ‌  Red‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  3:38‌ ‌  Roederer‌ ‌Estate‌ ‌  2:08‌ ‌  Roederer‌ ‌Estate‌ ‌ 
7:35‌ ‌  Madronas‌ ‌  3:38‌ ‌  Reily‌ ‌Heights‌ ‌  2:10‌ ‌  Reily‌ ‌Heights‌ ‌ 
7:36‌ ‌  KZYX‌ ‌  3:42‌ ‌  Nashmill‌ ‌Road‌ ‌  2:12‌ ‌  Nashmill‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌ 
7:37‌ ‌  White‌ ‌Fence‌ ‌  3:43‌ ‌  Handley‌ ‌Cellars‌ ‌  2:13‌ ‌  Handley‌ ‌Cellars‌ ‌ 
7:38‌ ‌  Prather‌ ‌Camp‌ ‌  3:44‌ ‌  Gschwend‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌  2:14‌ ‌  Gschwend‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌ 
7:40‌ ‌  Vista‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌  3:47‌ ‌  2171‌ ‌Hwy‌ ‌128‌ ‌  2:17‌ ‌  2171‌ ‌Hwy‌ ‌128‌ ‌ 
7:42‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌W.End‌ ‌  3:49‌ ‌  Horse‌ ‌Haven‌ ‌  2:19‌ ‌  Horse‌ ‌Haven‌ ‌ 
7:43‌ ‌  Bud's‌ ‌Across‌ ‌  3:41‌ ‌  Salmela‌ ‌Rd/Across‌ ‌  2:21‌ ‌  Salmela‌ ‌Rd/Across‌ ‌ 
7:44‌ ‌  Star‌ ‌House‌ ‌  3:54‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Store‌ ‌  2:24‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Store‌ ‌ 
7:45‌ ‌  Velma's‌ ‌Fruit‌ ‌Stand‌  3:55‌ ‌  Wendling‌ ‌Soda‌ ‌Creek‌ ‌  2:25‌ ‌  Wendling‌ ‌Soda‌ ‌Creek‌ ‌ 
7:47‌ ‌  ES‌ ‌DropOff‌ ‌  3:58‌ ‌  Demonstratio‌ ‌Forrest‌  2:28‌ ‌  Demonstration‌ ‌Forest‌ ‌ 
7:50‌ ‌  HS‌ ‌DropOff‌ ‌  4:03‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Firehouse‌ ‌  2:33‌ ‌  Navarro‌ ‌Fire‌ ‌House‌ ‌ 
7:54‌ ‌  Drive‌ ‌In‌ ‌  4:05‌ ‌  Salmela‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌  2:35‌ ‌  Salmela‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌ 
7:55‌ ‌  Lambert‌ ‌Ln.‌ ‌  4:08‌ ‌  Floodgate‌ ‌  2:38‌ ‌  Floodgate‌ ‌ 
7:56‌ ‌  Fairgrounds‌ ‌  4:12‌ ‌  Clark‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌  2:42‌ ‌  Clark‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌ 
7:57‌ ‌  Ceja's‌ ‌  4:27‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  ‌  ‌ 
7:58‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Video‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
8:00‌ ‌  Live‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌Bldg‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
8:02‌ ‌  General‌ ‌Store‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
8:03‌ ‌  BoontBerry‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
8:05‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 

8:06‌ ‌  Shoenal‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
8:08‌ ‌-‌ ‌8:10‌ ‌  East‌ ‌AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 

8:12‌ ‌  ES‌ ‌DropOff‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 



‌ 

Times‌ ‌will‌ ‌vary‌ ‌and‌ ‌are‌ ‌subject‌ ‌to‌ ‌change.‌ ‌ ‌   

8:15‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 

Edited‌ 
8/20/21‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 

‌ 
ANDERSON‌ ‌VALLEY‌ ‌UNIFIED‌ ‌SCHOOL‌ ‌DISTRICT‌ ‌BUS‌‌ 

SCHEDULE‌ ‌  2021‌ ‌-‌ ‌22‌ ‌ 
Yorkville‌ ‌Morning‌ ‌  Yorkville‌ ‌Afternoon‌ ‌  Yorkville‌ ‌Wednesday‌ ‌ 

Pick‌ ‌Up‌ ‌Time‌ ‌  3:00‌ ‌PM‌ ‌Dismissal‌ ‌  1:20‌ ‌Dismissal‌ ‌ 
7:00‌ ‌  Hill‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌  3:07‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Apts.‌ ‌&‌ ‌Across‌ ‌  1:26‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌Apts.‌ ‌ 
7:02‌ ‌  Pattie's‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:08‌ ‌  Old‌ ‌Church‌ ‌  1:28‌ ‌  Old‌ ‌Church‌ ‌ 
7:04‌ ‌  Green‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌  3:10‌ ‌  Shoenal‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  1:30‌ ‌  Shoenal‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌ 
7:07‌ ‌  Yorkville‌ ‌Mkt‌ ‌  3:13‌ ‌  Drive‌ ‌In‌ ‌  1:33‌ ‌  Drive‌ ‌In‌ ‌ 
7:08‌ ‌  Big‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌  3:14‌ ‌  Lambert‌ ‌Ln‌ ‌  1:34‌ ‌  Lambert‌ ‌Ln.‌ ‌ 
7:10‌ ‌  Hibbard‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:15‌ ‌  Fairground‌ ‌Pkg‌ ‌Lot‌ ‌  1:35‌ ‌  Fairground‌ ‌Pkg‌ ‌Lot‌ ‌ 
7:15‌ ‌  Meyer's‌ ‌Vineyards‌ ‌  3:17‌ ‌  Ceja's‌ ‌  1:37‌ ‌  Ceja's‌ ‌ 
7:18‌ ‌  Petite‌ ‌Teton‌ ‌  3:18‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Video‌ ‌  1:38‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Video‌ ‌ 
7:23‌ ‌  253‌ ‌/‌ ‌128‌ ‌Junction‌ ‌  3:19‌ ‌  Live‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌  1:39‌ ‌  Live‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌ 
7:25‌ ‌  Boonville‌ ‌Apts‌ ‌  3:20‌ ‌  General‌ ‌Store‌ ‌  1:40‌ ‌  General‌ ‌Store‌ ‌ 
7:26‌ ‌  Ceja‌ ‌/‌ ‌AV‌ ‌Video‌ ‌  3:21‌ ‌  BoontBerry‌ ‌  1:41‌ ‌  BoontBerry‌ ‌ 
7:27‌ ‌  Live‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌  3:23‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌  1:43‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌ 
7:28‌ ‌  General‌ ‌Store‌ ‌  3:25‌ ‌-‌ ‌29‌  Airport‌ ‌/‌ ‌Estate‌ ‌Dr.‌ ‌  1:45‌ ‌-‌ ‌1:49‌  Airport‌ ‌/‌ ‌Estate‌ ‌Dr.‌ ‌ 
7:29‌ ‌  BoontBerry‌ ‌  3:30‌ ‌  HS.‌ ‌Pick‌ ‌Up‌ ‌  1:50‌ ‌  HS.‌ ‌Pick‌ ‌Up‌ ‌ 
7:30‌ ‌  HS‌ ‌DropOff‌ ‌  3:34‌ ‌  Russell's‌ ‌stop‌ ‌  1:54‌ ‌  Russell's‌ ‌Stop‌ ‌ 
7:33‌ ‌  ES‌ ‌DropOff‌ ‌  3:36‌ ‌  Drive‌ ‌In‌ ‌  1:56‌ ‌  Drive‌ ‌In‌ ‌ 
:7:36‌ ‌  Bachman‌ ‌Hill‌ ‌  3:37‌ ‌  Lambert‌ ‌Ln.‌ ‌  1:57‌ ‌  Lambert‌ ‌Ln.‌ ‌ 
7:38‌ ‌  Balo‌ ‌/‌ ‌Ruddick‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:38‌ ‌  Fairgrounds‌ ‌  1:58‌ ‌  Fairgrounds‌ ‌ 
7:40‌ ‌  Lemons‌ ‌N‌ ‌Side‌ ‌  3:40‌ ‌  SeniorC‌ ‌&‌ ‌Bvlle-Apts‌  2:00‌ ‌  Bnvlle‌ ‌Apts‌ ‌&‌ ‌SeniorC‌ ‌ 
7:42‌ ‌  Tuckers‌ ‌Court‌ ‌  3:42‌ ‌  253‌ ‌/‌ ‌128‌ ‌Junction‌ ‌  2:02‌ ‌  253‌ ‌/‌ ‌128‌ ‌junction‌ ‌ 
7:43‌ ‌  Tuckers‌ ‌Court‌ ‌2‌ ‌  3:46‌ ‌  Petit‌ ‌Teton‌ ‌  2:06‌ ‌  Petite‌ ‌Teton‌ ‌ 
7:44‌ ‌  Jack's‌ ‌&‌ ‌Across‌ ‌  3:48‌ ‌  Meyer's‌ ‌Vin‌ ‌&‌ ‌Across‌  2:08‌ ‌  Meyer's‌ ‌Vin‌ ‌&‌ ‌Across‌ ‌ 
7:48‌ ‌  Lemons‌ ‌S.‌ ‌Side‌ ‌  3:50‌ ‌  MacIntosh‌ ‌1‌ ‌  2:10‌ ‌  MacIntosh‌ ‌1‌ ‌ 
7:52‌ ‌  Elem.‌ ‌DropOff‌ ‌  3:52‌ ‌  MacIntosh‌ ‌2‌ ‌  2:12‌ ‌  MacIntosh‌ ‌2‌ ‌ 
7:54‌ ‌  East‌ ‌AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌  3:56‌ ‌  Fish‌ ‌Rock‌ ‌  2:16‌ ‌  Fish‌ ‌Rock‌ ‌ 
7:56‌ ‌  HS‌ ‌Drop‌ ‌Off‌ ‌  4:00‌ ‌  Hibbard‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  2:20‌ ‌  Hibbard‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌ 

7:58‌ ‌-‌ ‌8:02‌  Airport‌ ‌&‌ ‌Estate‌ ‌Dr.‌ ‌  4:04‌ ‌  Yorkville‌ ‌Post‌ ‌Office‌ ‌  2:24‌ ‌  Yorkville‌ ‌Post‌ ‌Office‌ ‌ 
8:03‌ ‌  Russell's‌ ‌Stop‌ ‌  4:05‌ ‌  Big‌ ‌Oaks‌ ‌  2:25‌ ‌  Big‌ ‌Oaks‌ ‌ 
8:05‌ ‌  Elem.‌ ‌Drop‌ ‌Off‌ ‌  4:07‌ ‌  Yorkville‌ ‌Mkt‌ ‌  2:27‌ ‌  Yorkville‌ ‌Mkt‌ ‌ 
8:10‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  4:08‌ ‌  Elk‌ ‌Horn‌ ‌Rd‌ ‌  2:28‌ ‌  Elk‌ ‌Horn‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌ 

‌  ‌  4:10‌ ‌  Pattie's‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  2:30‌ ‌  Pattie's‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌ 
‌  ‌  4:13‌ ‌  Hill‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌  2:33‌ ‌  Hill‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌ 
‌  ‌  4:15‌ ‌  Green‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌  2:35‌ ‌  Green‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌ 
‌  ‌  4:35‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  2:55‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  Revised‌ ‌8/20/21‌ ‌ 



‌ 

Times‌ ‌will‌ ‌vary‌ ‌and‌ ‌are‌ ‌subject‌ ‌to‌ ‌change.‌ ‌ 

Anderson‌ ‌Valley‌ ‌Unified‌ ‌School‌ ‌District‌ ‌After‌ ‌School‌ ‌Program‌ ‌Bus‌ ‌Schedule‌ ‌  ‌  ‌ 

ASP‌ ‌Navarro‌ ‌  ASP‌ ‌Boonville‌ ‌  Wednesday‌ ‌ASP‌ ‌Navarro‌ ‌  Wednesday‌ ‌ASP‌ ‌Boonville‌ ‌ 
5:00‌  Dismissal‌ ‌  5:00‌  Dismissal‌ ‌  3:30‌  Dismissal‌ ‌  3:30‌  Dismissal‌ ‌ 

5:05‌ ‌  Leave‌ ‌Elem.‌ ‌  5:05‌ ‌  Leave‌ ‌Elementary‌ ‌  3:35‌ ‌  Depart‌ ‌  3:35‌ ‌  Depart‌ ‌ 
5:08‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌West‌ ‌  5:07‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌East‌ ‌  3:38‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌West‌ ‌  3:37‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌East‌ ‌ 

5:12‌ ‌ 
HS.‌ ‌Drop‌ ‌&‌‌ 

PickUp‌ ‌  5:10‌ ‌  HS‌ ‌Drop‌ ‌&‌ ‌Pick‌ ‌Up‌  3:42‌ ‌  HS.‌ ‌Drop‌ ‌&‌ ‌Pick‌ ‌Up‌ ‌  3:40‌ ‌  HS.‌ ‌Drop‌ ‌&‌ ‌Pick‌ ‌Up‌ 

5:15‌ ‌  Shoenal‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌ 
5:12--1‌

6‌ ‌  Airport‌ ‌&‌ ‌Estate‌ ‌Dr.‌  3:45‌ ‌  Shoenal‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌ 
3:42--4‌

6‌ ‌  Airport‌ ‌&‌ ‌Estate‌ ‌Dr‌ ‌ 
5:17‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌East‌ ‌  5:17‌ ‌  Russell's‌ ‌Stop‌ ‌  3:47‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Way‌ ‌East‌ ‌  3:47‌ ‌  Russull's‌ ‌Stop‌ ‌ 
5:18‌ ‌  Elementary‌ ‌  5:20‌ ‌  Drive‌ ‌In‌ ‌  3:48‌ ‌  Elementary‌ ‌  3:50‌ ‌  Drive‌ ‌In‌ ‌ 
5:20‌ ‌  Peachland‌ ‌  5:22‌ ‌  Lambert‌ ‌Ln.‌ ‌  3:50‌ ‌  Peachland‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:52‌ ‌  Lambert‌ ‌Ln.‌ ‌ 

5:21‌ ‌ 
Vista‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌&‌‌ 

Across‌ ‌  5:24‌ ‌  Fairground‌ ‌Pkg‌ ‌Lot‌  3:51‌ ‌  Vista‌ ‌Ranch‌ ‌&‌ ‌Across‌ ‌  3:54‌ ‌  Fairground‌ ‌Pkg.‌ ‌Lot‌ 
5:23‌ ‌  Prather‌ ‌Camp‌ ‌  5:25‌ ‌  Ceja's‌ ‌  3:53‌ ‌  Prather‌ ‌Camp‌ ‌  3:55‌ ‌  Ceja's‌ ‌ 
5:25‌ ‌  Bachman‌ ‌Hill‌ ‌  5:26‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Video‌ ‌  3:55‌ ‌  Bachman‌ ‌Hill‌ ‌  3:56‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Video‌ ‌ 

5:27‌ ‌ 
Balo‌ ‌/‌ ‌Ruddick‌‌ 

Rd.‌ ‌  5:27‌ ‌  Live‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌  3:57‌ ‌  Balo‌ ‌/‌ ‌Ruddick‌ ‌Rd.‌ ‌  3:37‌ ‌  Live‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌ 
5:29‌ ‌  Lemons‌ ‌  5:28‌ ‌  General‌ ‌Store‌ ‌  3:59‌ ‌  Lemons‌ ‌  3:58‌ ‌  General‌ ‌Store‌ ‌ 
5:31‌ ‌  Tuckers‌ ‌Court‌ ‌  5:30‌ ‌  BoontBerry‌ ‌  4:01‌ ‌  Tuckers‌ ‌Court‌ ‌  4:00‌ ‌  BoontBerry‌ ‌ 
5:32‌ ‌  Jack's‌ ‌  5:32‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌  4:02‌ ‌  Jack's‌ ‌  4:02‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Bridge‌ ‌ 

5:35‌ ‌ 
Gowan's‌ ‌Oak‌‌ 

Tree‌ ‌  5:35‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  4:05‌ ‌  Gowan's‌ ‌Oak‌ ‌Tree‌ ‌  4:05‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌ 

5:37‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Farm‌ ‌Supply‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  4:07‌ ‌  AV‌ ‌Farm‌ ‌Supply‌ ‌  ‌  ‌ 
5:38‌ ‌  Jack's‌ ‌/‌ ‌Across‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  4:08‌ ‌  Jack's‌ ‌/‌ ‌Across‌ ‌  ‌  ‌ 

5:39‌ ‌  Red‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  4:09‌ ‌  Red‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  ‌  ‌ 

5:40‌ ‌  Madrones‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  4:10‌ ‌  Madrones‌ ‌  ‌  ‌ 

5:45‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  4:15‌ ‌  Bus‌ ‌Barn‌ ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 
‌  Revised‌ ‌8/20/21‌ ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌  ‌ 


